DC Power Supply FZA series
Selection Table
Beijing Office
4/F, Building A, CHINA CBD TEDA, No.15, Guanghua
Road,Chaoyang District, Beijing, China, 100026
Tel : +86 10 85886740
FZA Series
High Power Progammable DC Power Supply
600W – 7200W / 10VDC – 120VDC
Zero voltage soft switching technique, low ripple and noise
Use of reliable digital encoder for voltage and current setting
Micro controller for digital programming
Constant Voltage / Constant Current Mode with auto
mode crossover
LabView and LabWindows drivers
Activer PFC at the input with wide input window
Four digit seven segment LED display for voltage
and current read back
19“ rack mount suitable for ATE and OEM applications
Parallel operation with active Current Sharing
RS232, RS485, GPIB interface for external programming
Galvanic isolated analog programming and mounting surface
Optional: Ethernet interface card-kit
Model Number Max Power Output Voltage Output Current Model Number Max Power Output Voltage Output Current
FZA600/10/60 600W 0-10V 0-60A FZA2400/60/40 2400W 0-60V 0-40A
FZA600/20/30 600W 0-20V 0-30A FZA2400/80/30 2400W 0-80V 0-30A
FZA600/30/20 600W 0-30V 0-20A FZA2400/120/20 2400W 0-120V 0-20A
FZA600/40/15 600W 0-40V 0-15A FZA3600/20/180 3600W 0-20V 0-180A
FZA600/60/10 600W 0-60V 0-10A FZA3600/30/120 3600W 0-30V 0-120A
FZA600/120/5 600W 0-120V 0-5A FZA3600/40/90 3600W 0-40V 0-90A
FZA1200/20/60 1200W 0-20V 0-60A FZA3600/60/60 3600W 0-60V 0-60A
FZA1200/30/40 1200W 0-30V 0-40A FZA3600/80/45 3600W 0-80V 0-45A
FZA1200/40/30 1200W 0-40V 0-30A FZA3600/120/30 3600W 0-120V 0-30A
FZA1200/60/20 1200W 0-60V 0-20A FZA7200/30/240 7200W 0-30V 0-240A
FZA1200/80/15 1200W 0-80V 0-15A FZA7200/40/180 7200W 0-40V 0-180A
FZA1200/120/10 1200W 0-120V 0-10A FZA7200/60/120 7200W 0-60V 0-120A
FZA2400/30/80 2400W 0-30V 0-80A FZA7200/80/90 7200W 0-80V 0-90A
FZA2400/40/60 2400W 0-40V 0-60A FZA7200/120/60 7200W 0-120V 0-60A
Rippel (RMS)
Model Number
Output Ripple Voltage
(mV)